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Patriots
Bills
Saints
Cardinals
Cowboys
Broncos
Chargers
Dolphins
Ravens
Bengals
Raiders
Packers
49ers
Giants
Panthers
Eagles
Falcons
Browns
Texans
Chiefs
Vikings

Jaguars

$4,100
$4,000
$3,700
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,300
$2,200
$2,000

NE@CAR 1. NE
BUF@JAX 1 BUF
ATL@NO 1:NO
ARI@SF 11, ARI
DEN@DAL DAL
DEN@DAL ' DEN
LAC@PHI 1 LAC
HOU@MIA MIA
MIN@BAL : BAL
CLE@CIN 1 CIN
LV@NYG 1LV
GB@KC 11/ GB
ARI@SF 11, SF
LV@NYG 1:NYG
NE@CAR 1: CAR
LAC@PHI 1 PHI
ATL@NO 1: ATL
CLE@CIN 1 CLE
HOU@MIA HOU
GB@KC 11/ KC
MIN@BAL : MIN
BUF@JAX 1JAX

They are playing against Jacksonville and you'll have cap room in some rosters.

Can't stop the run but if offense performs they may play with a lead.

Solid floor in a slow paced game with questionbable QB play.

Might ground and pound

Depends on injury news.

Decent low cost option.

This defensive line is always in play.

Should be this week's cheapo chalk vs Jordan Love who could give us a Justin Fields game.



