Player	\$	Column4	Column	Notes
Patriots	\$4,100	NE@CAR 1	NE	
Bills	\$4,000	BUF@JAX 1	BUF	They are playing against Jacksonville and you'll have cap room in some rosters.
Saints	\$3,700	ATL@NO 1:	NO	
Cardinals	\$3,400	ARI@SF 11,	ARI	
Cowboys	\$3,300	DEN@DAL	DAL	
Broncos	\$3,200	DEN@DAL	DEN	
Chargers	\$3,200	LAC@PHI 1	LAC	Can't stop the run but if offense performs they may play with a lead.
Dolphins	\$3,100	HOU@MIA	MIA	
Ravens	\$3,000	MIN@BAL	BAL	
Bengals	\$2,900	CLE@CIN 1	CIN	Solid floor in a slow paced game with questionbable QB play.
Raiders	\$2,900	LV@NYG 1	LV	Might ground and pound
Packers	\$2,800	GB@KC 11/	GB	
49ers	\$2,800	ARI@SF 11,	SF	Depends on injury news.
Giants	\$2,700	LV@NYG 1	NYG	
Panthers	\$2,600	NE@CAR 1:	CAR	Decent low cost option.
Eagles	\$2,600	LAC@PHI 1	PHI	
Falcons	\$2,500	ATL@NO 1	ATL	
Browns	\$2,500	CLE@CIN 1	CLE	This defensive line is always in play.
Texans	\$2,400	HOU@MIA	HOU	
Chiefs	\$2,300	GB@KC 11/	KC	Should be this week's cheapo chalk vs Jordan Love who could give us a Justin Fields game.
Vikings	\$2,200	MIN@BAL	MIN	
Jaguars	\$2,000	BUF@JAX 1	JAX	